Os 19706: Kladno - Rakovnik (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 16.12.2023

Prijezd:

12:53
12:58
13:02

13:18
13:27

Odjezd:
12:45
12:49
12:54
12:59
13:03
13:07
13:13
13:19
13:32
13:39
13:42

Stanice:

Kladno
Kladno-Rozdélov
Kamenné Zehrovice
Kacice

Stochov

Rynholec

Nové Stradeci
Revnicov

Luzn& u Rakovnika
Rakovnik zast.
Rakovnik



